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Tom Rennie .DDDD El Paso,

Government Sales Manager — Western Region
916-505-5501
trennie@humanscale.com

Alicia Pasion (Northwest, Western Region) .
Regional Government Specialist

206-327-1929

apasion@humanscale.com

Linda Tong (Rocky Mountain, Western Region) D John Peterselli (Colorado, Utah & Wyoming) D
Regional Government Specialist Government ADR

949-274-3973 720-237-6684

Iltong@humanscale.com jpeterselli@humanscale.com

Michael Wytrykus (San Diego) ]
Government ADR

619-321-9125
mwytrykus@humanscale.com

Open (Heartland, Western Region) D
Tom Rennie, Government Sales Manager
916-505-5501
trennie@humanscale.com

Open (Northcentral) [_]

Patrick Mulvena, Director of Government Sales
302-544-0544

pmulvena@humanscale.com

Open (Northeast) i

Patrick Mulvena, Director of Government Sales
302-544-0544

pmulvena@humanscale.com

Meghan Brown (Southcentral Region) .
Regional Government Specialist
281-520-2370
megbrown@humanscale.com
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Patrick Mulvena

Director of Government Sales

302-544-0544

pmulvena@humanscale.com

[] Brad Miller

Government District Manager
D.C., Maryland, Virginia & Southeast Region

202-384-4116

bmiller@humanscale.com

Katie Miglin

Sr. Contract Administrator, Government Specialist
732-537-2944 ext. 1109
kmiglin@humanscale.com



